10.
11.
12.
13.

14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.

26.

Position Other Positions Held
Water Agency General Manager

Water Agency Assistant General
Manager

Water Agency Assistant General
Manager

Water Agency Chief Engineer

Water Agency Division Mgr
Environmental Resources

Deputy Chief Engineer

Water Agency Division Mgr
Administrative Services

Water Agency Principal Engineer
Water Agency Principal Engineer
Water Agency Coordinator
Water Agency Coordinator
Water Agency Coordinator

Water Agency Governmental Affairs
Coordinator

Water Agency Principal Engineer
Water Agency Coordinator
Water Agency Engineer IV
Water Agency Principal Engineer
Water Agency Principal Engineer
Water Agency Coordinator
Water Agency Principal Engineer
Water Agency Hydrogeologist IV
Water Agency Engineer IV
Water Agency Engineer IV
Water Agency Mechanic

Engineering Programming
Manager

Principal Environmental Specialist

County
Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Department
Water Agency
Water Agency

Water Agency

Water Agency
Water Agency

Water Agency
Water Agency

Water Agency
Water Agency
Water Agency
Water Agency
Water Agency
Water Agency

Water Agency
Water Agency
Water Agency
Water Agency
Water Agency
Water Agency
Water Agency
Water Agency
Water Agency
Water Agency
Water Agency
Water Agency

Water Agency

Total Wages

$226,725
$195,170

$192,001

$187,789
$164,454

$163,671
$161,697

$146,745
$143,857
$143,318
$141,951
$140,816
$140,678

$140,505
$139,782
$139,237
$138,773
$132,696
$131,792
$130,025
$128,341
$126,940
$126,498
$125,002
$124,151

$123,242



27.
28.
29.

30.

31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.

38.

39.
40.
41.

42.
43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

Water Agency Coordinator
Water Agency Coordinator

Water Agency Maintenance Worker
M

Water Agency Senior Plant
Operator

Water Agency Coordinator
Water Agency Coordinator
Principal Environmental Specialist
Water Agency Engineer IV

Water Agency Lead Mechanic
Technical Writing Manager

Water Agency Senior Plant
Operator

Water Agency Senior Plant
Operator

Water Agency Engineer llI
Water Agency Principal Engineer

Water Agency Senior Plant
Operator

Water Agency Cad-Gis Coordinator

Water Agency Senior Plant
Operator

Water Agency Senior Network
Analyst

Water Agency Lead Maintenance
Worker

Water Agency Senior Plant
Operator

Water Agency Senior Plant
Operator

Water Agency Maintenance Worker
Il

Water Agency Lead Mechanic

Sonoma County
Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County
Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Water Agency
Water Agency
Water Agency

Water Agency

Water Agency
Water Agency
Water Agency
Water Agency
Water Agency
Water Agency
Water Agency

Water Agency

Water Agency
Water Agency
Water Agency

Water Agency
Water Agency

Water Agency

Water Agency

Water Agency

Water Agency

Water Agency

Water Agency

$122,942
$122,736
$122,235

$121,938

$121,170
$120,063
$119,783
$118,889
$118,272
$118,196
$116,686

$115,522

$115,439
$115,216
$115,202

$114,524
$114,056

$113,677

$112,557

$112,208

$112,161

$111,710

$111,640



50.

51.
52.

53.

54.

55.

56.
57.
58.

59.
60.

61.
62.
63.
64.
65.

66.
67.

68.

69.

70.
71.
72.

Water Agency Senior Plant
Operator

Water Agency Land Surveyor

Water Agency Principal Program
Specialist

Water Agency Principal Program
Specialist

Water Agency Public Information
Officer

Water Agency Public Information
Officer

Risk Management Analyst IlI
Administrative Services Officer Il

Water Agency Senior Plant
Operator

Water Agency Lead Mechanic

Water Agency Public Information
Officer

Water Agency Mechanic
Administrative Services Officer ||
Water Agency Mechanic

Water Agency Engineer llI

Water Agency Senior Plant
Operator

Water Agency Mechanic

Water Agency Senior Plant
Operator

Environmental Compliance
Inspector

Electrician/Instrumentation
Technician

Senior Environmental Specialist
Water Agency Lead Mechanic

Electrician/Instrumentation
Technician

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County
Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County
Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Water Agency

Water Agency
Water Agency

Water Agency

Water Agency

Water Agency

Water Agency
Water Agency
Water Agency

Water Agency
Water Agency

Water Agency
Water Agency
Water Agency
Water Agency
Water Agency

Water Agency
Water Agency

Water Agency

Water Agency

Water Agency
Water Agency
Water Agency

$111,483

$111,149
$109,801

$109,657

$109,518

$107,975

$107,964
$107,407
$106,425

$104,821
$103,493

$103,341
$103,223
$103,222
$102,840
$101,872

$101,382
$100,964

$98,589

$98,454

$98,290
$96,744
$96,585



73.

74.

75.
76.
77.
78.
79.

80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.

87.

88.

89.
90.

91.

92.
93.
94.
95.

96.
97.

Water Agency Maintenance Worker

Water Agency Lead Maintenance

Worker

Water Agency Chemist

Senior Environmental Specialist
Water Agency Chemist

Water Agency Lead Mechanic

Electrician/Instrumentation
Technician

Water Agency Chemist
Water Agency Plant Operator
Water Agency Mechanic
Water Agency Engineer Il
Automotive Mechanic
Department Analyst

Electrician/Instrumentation
Technician

Electrician/Instrumentation
Technician

Environmental Compliance
Inspector

Water Agency Engineer Il

Electrician/Instrumentation
Technician

Water Agency Maintenance Worker

1

Water Agency Lead Mechanic
Water Agency Engineer IV
Water Agency Chemist

Water Agency Maintenance Worker

1]
Programmer Analyst

Senior Environmental Specialist

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Water Agency

Water Agency

Water Agency
Water Agency
Water Agency
Water Agency
Water Agency

Water Agency
Water Agency
Water Agency
Water Agency
Water Agency
Water Agency
Water Agency

Water Agency

Water Agency

Water Agency
Water Agency

Water Agency

Water Agency
Water Agency
Water Agency
Water Agency

Water Agency
Water Agency

$95,866

$95,479

$94,985
$94,639
$94,478
$94,310
$94,006

$93,944
$93,678
$93,449
$93,364
$92,271
$92,231
$92,098

$92,012

$91,692

$91,615
$91,503

$91,247

$91,197
$90,579
$90,537
$90,512

$90,476
$90,281



98. Senior Environmental Specialist Sonoma County Water Agency $90,005
99. Water Agency Plant Operator Sonoma County Water Agency $89,523
100.  Right Of Way Agent I Sonoma County Water Agency $89,111



