	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Water Agency General Manager		Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$226,725
2.	Water Agency Assistant General Manager		Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$195,170
3.	Water Agency Assistant General Manager		Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$192,001
4.	Water Agency Chief Engineer		Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$187,789
5.	Water Agency Division Mgr Environmental Resources		Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$164,454
6.	Deputy Chief Engineer		Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$163,671
7.	Water Agency Division Mgr Administrative Services		Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$161,697
8.	Water Agency Principal Engineer		Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$146,745
9.	Water Agency Principal Engineer		Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$143,857
10.	Water Agency Coordinator		Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$143,318
11.	Water Agency Coordinator		Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$141,951
12.	Water Agency Coordinator		Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$140,816
13.	Water Agency Governmental Affairs Coordinator		Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$140,678
14.	Water Agency Principal Engineer		Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$140,505
15.	Water Agency Coordinator		Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$139,782
16.	Water Agency Engineer IV		Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$139,237
17.	Water Agency Principal Engineer		Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$138,773
18.	Water Agency Principal Engineer		Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$132,696
19.	Water Agency Coordinator		Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$131,792
20.	Water Agency Principal Engineer		Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$130,025
21.	Water Agency Hydrogeologist IV		Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$128,341
22.	Water Agency Engineer IV		Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$126,940
23.	Water Agency Engineer IV		Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$126,498
24.	Water Agency Mechanic		Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$125,002
25.	Engineering Programming Manager		Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$124,151
26.	Principal Environmental Specialist		Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$123,242

27.	Water Agency Coordinator	Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$122,942
28.	Water Agency Coordinator	Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$122,736
29.	Water Agency Maintenance Worker III	Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$122,235
30.	Water Agency Senior Plant Operator	Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$121,938
31.	Water Agency Coordinator	Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$121,170
32.	Water Agency Coordinator	Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$120,063
33.	Principal Environmental Specialist	Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$119,783
34.	Water Agency Engineer IV	Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$118,889
35.	Water Agency Lead Mechanic	Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$118,272
36.	Technical Writing Manager	Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$118,196
37.	Water Agency Senior Plant Operator	Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$116,686
38.	Water Agency Senior Plant Operator	Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$115,522
39.	Water Agency Engineer III	Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$115,439
40.	Water Agency Principal Engineer	Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$115,216
41.	Water Agency Senior Plant Operator	Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$115,202
42.	Water Agency Cad-Gis Coordinator	Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$114,524
43.	Water Agency Senior Plant Operator	Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$114,056
44.	Water Agency Senior Network Analyst	Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$113,677
45.	Water Agency Lead Maintenance Worker	Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$112,557
46.	Water Agency Senior Plant Operator	Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$112,208
47.	Water Agency Senior Plant Operator	Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$112,161
48.	Water Agency Maintenance Worker III	Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$111,710
49.	Water Agency Lead Mechanic	Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$111,640

50.	Water Agency Senior Plant Operator	Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$111,483
51.	Water Agency Land Surveyor	Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$111,149
52.	Water Agency Principal Program Specialist	Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$109,801
53.	Water Agency Principal Program Specialist	Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$109,657
54.	Water Agency Public Information Officer	Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$109,518
55.	Water Agency Public Information Officer	Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$107,975
56.	Risk Management Analyst III	Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$107,964
57.	Administrative Services Officer II	Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$107,407
58.	Water Agency Senior Plant Operator	Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$106,425
59.	Water Agency Lead Mechanic	Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$104,821
60.	Water Agency Public Information Officer	Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$103,493
61.	Water Agency Mechanic	Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$103,341
62.	Administrative Services Officer II	Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$103,223
63.	Water Agency Mechanic	Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$103,222
64.	Water Agency Engineer III	Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$102,840
65.	Water Agency Senior Plant Operator	Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$101,872
66.	Water Agency Mechanic	Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$101,382
67.	Water Agency Senior Plant Operator	Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$100,964
68.	Environmental Compliance Inspector	Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$98,589
69.	Electrician/Instrumentation Technician	Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$98,454
70.	Senior Environmental Specialist	Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$98,290
71.	Water Agency Lead Mechanic	Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$96,744
72.	Electrician/Instrumentation Technician	Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$96,585

73.	Water Agency Maintenance Worker III	Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$95,866
74.	Water Agency Lead Maintenance Worker	Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$95,479
75.	Water Agency Chemist	Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$94,985
76.	Senior Environmental Specialist	Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$94,639
77.	Water Agency Chemist	Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$94,478
78.	Water Agency Lead Mechanic	Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$94,310
79.	Electrician/Instrumentation Technician	Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$94,006
80.	Water Agency Chemist	Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$93,944
81.	Water Agency Plant Operator	Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$93,678
82.	Water Agency Mechanic	Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$93,449
83.	Water Agency Engineer II	Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$93,364
84.	Automotive Mechanic	Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$92,271
85.	Department Analyst	Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$92,231
86.	Electrician/Instrumentation Technician	Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$92,098
87.	Electrician/Instrumentation Technician	Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$92,012
88.	Environmental Compliance Inspector	Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$91,692
89.	Water Agency Engineer II	Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$91,615
90.	Electrician/Instrumentation Technician	Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$91,503
91.	Water Agency Maintenance Worker	Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$91,247
92.	Water Agency Lead Mechanic	Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$91,197
93.	Water Agency Engineer IV	Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$90,579
94.	Water Agency Chemist	Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$90,537
95.	Water Agency Maintenance Worker III	Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$90,512
96.	Programmer Analyst	Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$90,476
97.	Senior Environmental Specialist	Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$90,281

98.	Senior Environmental Specialist	Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$90,005
99.	Water Agency Plant Operator	Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$89,523
100.	Right Of Way Agent II	Sonoma County	Water Agency	\$89,111